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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Ashti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Patoda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Shirur (Kasar) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Georai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Manjlegaon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Wadwani 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Bid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Kaij 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Dharur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Parli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Ambejogai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2010-11

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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